
Water, soda and beer

English

green

Still  water (PET 50cl)
Soda  (PET 33cl)
Soda (PET 50cl)
Natural fruit juice
Beer or Shandy (PET 33cl)
Beer or Shandy (PET 50cl)
Alcohol-Free Beer (PET 33cl)
Gluten-Free Beer (PET 33cl)

2,20 €
3,60 €
4,50 €
4,40 €
3,40 €
4,95 €
3,40 €
3,95 €

Salads, fruits and snacks

Natural salads of the day
Glass of cut fruit
Seasonal fruit
Hummus with carrot

8,50 €
4,80 €
1,10 €

5,50 €

Connect with @parctibidabo!
This menu corresponds to the 2024 season of Tibidabo.



English

green

Connect with @parctibidabo!
This menu corresponds to the 2024 season of Tibidabo.

Coffee and Tea

Espresso
Macchiato
Latte
Americano
Iced Coffee
Espresso macchiato
Latte macchiato
Special coffee blends
Milk

Tea
Tea with milk
Infusion

1,85 €
2,00 €
2,20 €
1,95 €
1,95 €
2,10 €
3,50 €
4,10 €
1,50 €

2,00 €
2,15 €
1,75 €



Hot Dogs

English

green

Connect with @parctibidabo!
This menu corresponds to the 2024 season of Tibidabo.

Natural focaccias 

Ham and parmesan
Tuna (hot)
Chicken
4 cheeses
Zucchini and tomato

5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €
5,80 €

Classic
Vegan
Special

4,65 €
4,65 €
5,20 €


