<u>green</u>

English

Water, soda and beer

Still water (PET 50cl)	2,20 €
Soda (PET 33cl)	3,60 €
Soda (PET 50cl)	4,50 €
Natural fruit juice	4,40 €
Beer or Shandy (PET 33cl)	3,40 €
Beer or Shandy (PET 50cl)	4,95 €
Alcohol-Free Beer (PET 33cl)	3,40 €
Gluten-Free Beer (PET 33cl)	3,95 €

Salads, fruits and snacks

Natural salads of the day	8,50 €
Glass of cut fruit	4,80 €
Seasonal fruit	1,10 €
Hummus with carrot	5,50 €

Connect with @parctibidabo!

This menu corresponds to the 2024 season of Tibidabo.



English

Coffee and Tea

Espresso	1,85 €
Macchiato	2,00 €
Latte	2,20 €
Americano	1,95 €
Iced Coffee	1,95 €
Espresso macchiato	2,10 €
Latte macchiato	3,50 €
Special coffee blends	4,10 €
Milk	1,50 €
Tea	2,00 €
Tea with milk	2,15 €
Infusion	1,75 €

Connect with @parctibidabo!

This menu corresponds to the 2024 season of Tibidabo.



English

Natural focaccias

Ham and parmesan	5,80 €
Tuna (hot)	5,80 €
Chicken	5,80 €
4 cheeses	5,80 €
Zucchini and tomato	5,80 €

Hot Dogs

Classic	4,65 €
Vegan	4,65 €
Special	5,20 €

Connect with @parctibidabo!

This menu corresponds to the 2024 season of Tibidabo.